Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 6
7/7/18 - 10:14

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 3

KULJACA, Iva
MILKOVSKA, Jana
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STEFANELLI, Elisabeta
BARBUL, Zetea Mare
SUCUR, Lena
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Heat 3 of 3

KUSOVAC, Masa
MILOSLAVIC, Frane
FEJZULLAHU, Hana
KOCHKUROVA, Alisa
MANDIC, Mina
ZINDOVIC, Stefana
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Heat 2 of 3

JOVANOVIC, Helena
VICO, Anastasija
ZIVIC, Teodora
MARINOVIC, Adriana
DJUHO, Nikol
PRIBILOVIC, ltana
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1:43.54
1:13.88
1:04.67
1:08.60
1:21.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WP and SW Association of Montenegro
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